

Ottawa County Junior Fair Horse Awards Sponsorship



Friends,

The Ottawa County Junior Horse Advisory is looking for Award Sponsors for the 2025 Ottawa County Junior Horse Fair!

We are seeking sponsors for 1st-5th place rosette ribbons given during the show week, and the top placings for each division, 1st, 2nd, and, 3rd.

First place will receive a Belt Buckle.

Second place will receive a Customized Blanket.

Third place will receive a Custom Belt.

We would be grateful for any contributions you would be willing to make. All of our awards are chosen and purchased by Junior Horse Advisory Kids. Junior Horse Advisory is open to 4-H members from each 4-H Horse Club in Ottawa County, ranging from ages 9-18.

Each year we raise the funds to be able to hand out hard earned awards and ribbons during, and at the end of our show week. We understand these awards are not cheap, but we can assure you, they are treasured by each kid in Ottawa County who receives them!

Sponsor's will be recognized and announced during the Ottawa County Junior Horse Show. Your generosity is greatly appreciated. We operate under a 501 (c) (3), non-profit status, and our awards are funded solely on private donations. Please feel free to make a copy and use the bottom portion of this letter for your taxes and giving purposes!

Thank you for your consideration,

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Molly Avers, Ottawa County 4-H Extension Office at 419.898.3631

Business/Company			
If this Donation is being		ease list them here	
(please print)	, , , , ,		
Donation Date	Check #	Received by	

Ottawa County Junior Horse Advisory Awards
Tax ID# 88-1218232

Please make checks payable to Ottawa County Horse Advisory and send to:

Attention Horse Advisory, 7870 OH-163 Scenic, Oak Harbor, OH 43449 Please return this bottom portion and Thank You so much, for your Donation!